
2018 Holiday Closings
New Year’s Day	 Monday, January 1
Martin Luther King Jr. Day	 Monday, January 15
Presidents’ Day	 Monday, February 19
Memorial Day	 Monday, May 28
Independence Day	 Wednesday, July 4
Labor Day	 Monday, September 3	
Columbus Day	 Monday, October 8

Veterans Day Observed	 Monday, November 12 
Thanksgiving Day	 Thursday, November 22
Christmas Eve	 Monday, December 24
Christmas Day	 Tuesday, December 25	
New Year’s Day	 Tuesday, January 1, 2019

OPEN
Day After Thanksgiving	 Friday, November 23
New Year’s Eve	 Monday, December 31 

Ionia Main, Carson City, and 
Greenville open 9-Noon. 
South Ionia open 10-1.

Most Recent News at Facebook.com/M1ccu
M1.Mobile on iTunes or Google Play

24.Hour.Teller at 616-523-0118
Connect with your         

i.Teller Login at M1ccu.org



www.M1ccu.org
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